
Name Email address Mobile Number
Alan Williams ajwillo1970@gmail.com 07700 771 970
Barry Pitts barrypitts@hotmail.co.uk 07797 738 650
Charlie Hassett charliehassett97@gmail.com 07797 925 452 
Dane Mealing watergatecarpentry@gmail.com 07797 817 988
Dougie Prentice dougiewprentice@gmail.com 07797 892 207
Filipe Vieira ffv.j@hotmail.com 07797 795 055
Gregg Marshall gmarsh1984@yahoo.co.uk 07797 774 285
Ian Bratley ianbratley@hotmail.co.uk 07797 962 546
Ivo Mihalkov buzzer_89@abv.bg 07829 881 828
John Austick john.austick@aztecgroup.co.uk 07700 826 472
Jonathan Davies welshy1066@googlemail.com 07797 905 083
Jordi Etchells etchellsjordi@gmail.com 07797 752 793
Lee Moran lee.moran@rbc.com 07797 918 679
Mario Felisberto mariofelisberto@gmail.com 07829 809 007
Matt Barker matthew.barker@rbc.com 07797 833 045
Peter Gay pagat455@hotmail.com 07797 736 710
Phil Draycott Philip.Draycott@natwestint.com 07829 912 912
Phil McIlwraith philmcilwraith@yahoo.co.uk 07797 892 839
Robbie Sutherland r_sutherland@hotmail.co.uk 07797 763 849
Rui Velosa ruivelosa2011@hotmail.co.uk 07797 789 824
Stephen Mcalister stephen.mcalister@gmail.com 07700 703 932 
Steve Hassett hassettsteve44@gmail.com 07797 772 836
Tony Fernandes sf.decorators@hotmail.co.uk 07797799 674


